Ignite your passion for welding
2 Flexlite TX
Welding guns and torches must withstand extreme temperatures in a demanding environment, whilst allowing the
creation of high quality welds.
Flexlite professional series are designed for reliable welding performance, focused around everyday welding comfort.
Flexlite products feature specific user values, including light weight, balance, and reduced wrist loading. They feature
excellent technical performance and extended consumables life.
Everyday welding comfort

Length of all electrodes 175 mm
1d. Gas nozzle, glass mm
Ordering code a b c d
15/20 mm SP015848 20.2 25.3 21 28.3
1c. Gas nozzle, glass mm
Ordering code a c d
Straight SP015847 19.9 14.8 32.5
14 Flexlite TX
CONSUMABLE KITS
Kemppi genuine PRO consumable starter kits include a complete set of consumables for your TIG welding
applications. Kits provide all TIG torch accessories you need to start welding. They  include multiple size nozzles,
glass nozzles, lenses, collets and collet bodies ready to be used with small or big torch bodies.
The kits come complete with pre-labeled cartoon box for convenient storage and easy re-ordering. See more
detailed content in the table below. PRO KIT 5/16-24 is for small torch bodies and PRO KIT 3/8-32 is for large
torch bodies.
By selecting Kemppi TIG consumables you will receive the durability and performance that you need.
PRO KIT 5/16-24
Code Description Amount
W016085 PRO KIT 5/16-24, including: 1
7990635 COLLET 1.0 S 3
7990636 COLLET 1.6 S 3
7990637 COLLET 2.4 S 3
SP9878013 INSULATOR S 2
7990730 BACK CAP SHORT S 1
7990734 BACK CAP MEDIUM S 1
7990740 BACK CAP MEDIUM L 1
7990700 COLLET BODY LENS 1.0 S 1
7990701 COLLET BODY LENS 1.6 S 1
7990702 COLLET BODY LENS 2.4 S 1
7990779 GAS NOZZLE LENS 4 S 1
7990780 GAS NOZZLE LENS 5 S 1
7990781 GAS NOZZLE LENS 6 S 1
7990782 GAS NOZZLE LENS 7 S 1
SP015847 GAS NOZZLE GLASS STRAIGHT 2
SP015848 GAS NOZZLE GLASS 15/20MM 2
SP009746 O RING GAS NOZZLE GLASS 4
SP015851 MESH GAS NOZZLE GLASS 2
PRO KIT 3/8-32
Code Description Amount
W016086 PRO KIT 3/8-32, including: 1
7990780 GAS NOZZLE LENS 5 S 1
7990781 GAS NOZZLE LENS 6 S 1
7990782 GAS NOZZLE LENSI 7 S 1
7990779 GAS NOZZLE LENS 4 S 1
7990655 COLLET SHORT  1.6 L 3
7990656 COLLET SHORT 2.4 L 3
7990657 COLLET SHORT 3.2 L 3
SP015842 COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 1.6 L 1
SP015843 COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 2.4 L 1
SP015844 COLLET BODY LENS SHORT 3.2 L 1
SP9580267 INSULATOR UP L 1
SP015849 INSULATOR SPECIAL L 2
7990731 BACK CAP SHORT L 1
7990735 BACK CAP MEDIUM L 1
7990741 BACK CAP LONG L 1
SP015847 GAS NOZZLE GLASS STRAIGHT 2

N = No switch
FLEXLiTE TX
Product Ordering code
 4 m: 8 m: 16 m:
FLEXLiTE TX 135GF TX135GF4 TX135GF8 TX135GF16
FLEXLiTE TX 165GF TX165GF4 TX165GF8 TX165GF16
FLEXLiTE TX 165GS TX165GS4 TX165GS8 TX165GS16
FLEXLiTE TX 165G TX165G4 TX165G8 TX165G16
FLEXLiTE TX 225G TX225G4 TX225G8 TX225G16
FLEXLiTE TX 225GS TX225GS4 TX225GS8 TX225GS16
FLEXLiTE TX 305WF TX305WF4 TX305WF8 TX305WF16
FLEXLiTE TX 255WS TX255WS4 TX255WS8 TX255WS16
FLEXLiTE TX 355W TX355W4 TX355W8 TX355W16
FLEXLiTE TX 135GFN TX135GFN4 TX135GFN8 -
FLEXLiTE TX 165GFN TX165GFN4 TX165GFN8 -
FLEXLiTE TX 165GSN - TX165GSN8 -
FLEXLiTE TX 225GN TX225GN4 TX225GN8 -
FLEXLiTE TX 255WSN - TX255WSN8 -
FLEXLiTE TX 305WFN - TX305WFN8 -
FLEXLiTE TX 355WN - TX355WN8 -